Trust Contacts in the LNR Foundation School

Trust Contacts

Foundation Training
Programme Director

Education Centre Contacts

Medical Staffing
Department

Kettering General Hospital

F1 — Dr Kai Hogrefe
Kai.Hogrefe@kgh.nhs.uk

F2 — Mrs Wendy Smith
wendy.smith@kgh.nhs.uk

Shelley Gardiner
01536 492851
foundation.co-ordinators@kgh.nhs.uk

Generic HR inbox

01536 492943/492894/491162

medical.staffing@kgh.nhs.uk

Leicestershire Partnership

NHS Trust

Dr Steve Dyer
steve.dyer@leicspart.nhs.uk

Daxa Jina
daxa.jina@leicspart.nhs.uk

Ashley Jackson
0116 295 4092

ashley.jackson@Ieicspart.nhs.uk

Northampton General
Hospital

Dr Brian Richardson
brian.richardson@ngh.nhs.uk

F1 — Michelle Price
Michelle.price@ngh.nhs.uk

F2 — Lindsey Howkins
Lindsey.howkins@ngh.nhs.uk

Medical Education Manager
Lyn Holmes

01604 545448
Lyn.holmes@ngh.nhs.uk

Generic HR inbox
01604 544146
medical.staffing@ngh.nhs.uk

Northamptonshire
Healthcare NHS Trust

Jenny Coles
01604 682682

jenny.coles@nht.northants.nhs.uk

University Hospitals of
Leicester

Lead Foundation Training
Programme Director (Lead FTPD)
Dr Nainal Shah
Nainal.shah@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

Dr Biju Simon (FTPD)
Biju.c.simon@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

Dr Monika Kaushik (FTPD)
Monika.kaushik@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
Dr Winston Rennie
Winston.rennie@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

Leicester General Hospital
Claire Gould

0116 258 4244
claire.gould@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

Leicester Royal Infirmary
Ms Tracey Kissane
0116 258 6626/6381

tracey.kissane@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

Vidya Patel
Vidya.patel@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
0116 258 7631

Jessica Wells

Jessica.V.Wells@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

0116 258 7699

Danielle Woolley

Danielle.Woolley@uhl-tr.nhs.uk

0116 258 6357
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Dr Nahin Hussain (FTPD) Glenfield Hospital
Nahin.hussain@uhl-tr.nhs.uk Ms Vivien Fitzgerald
Dr Tanu Singhal (FTPD) 0116 250 2301

Tanu.singhal@uhl-tr.nhs.uk vivien.fitzgerald@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
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